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Babia Gora
Ultramaraton

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M3

Msc

Zawodnik

KIJANKA Artur

MISZTAL Rafat
TWORZYDLO Piotr
KOSAKOWSKI Slawomir
SNIEZEK Piotr

LYCZAK Artur
GIERUSZKA Dariusz
WOJCIECHOWSKI Jarostaw
GUZIK Robert

ZABSKI Jacek

ROGALA Maciej

TURLE]) Dariusz
WALKOWIAK Jacek
ZIEMNIAK Jarostaw
SOKOLOWSKI Marcin
POCHYLSKI Dominik
NIZIOLEK Marek

Znaleziono 17 wynik(6w)

3X BABIA GORA MARATON

ULTRAMARATON BABIA GORA
KOZICA Fundacja Biegédw Gérskich

2023-06-03
Babia Géra
39 km

Numer

336
289
218
273
308
270
209
210
215
235
348
339
317
330
240
293
214

Punkt pomiarowy: 4,5 km

LOS PANTALONES ROJOS
N/D

PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
KNUROW MASTERS

AKTYWNA PSZCZYNA RUNNERS TEAM

CZASEM BIEGAM
PEDRAFORCA

T.U.R.-BIEGNIETY ULTRAS

BEZ KONDYC]JI
TEAM KOTLAREK RUNNERS

PEDRAFORCA

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

BASPGRT

Babia 1
4.5km

00:53:39
00:53:50
00:55:04
00:55:17
00:56:33
00:57:56
00:59:16
01:00:01
01:01:41
01:05:59 DNF
01:07:21
01:07:52
01:08:26 DNF
01:11:43
01:13:42 DNF
01:16:09
01:29:04
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